(1/4)
001-03 / 20061025 / e93_hf.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Common Mode Choke Coils(Line Filters) for AC Power Supply
Closed Magnetic Circuit Core Type  HF Series
TDK common mode choke coils(line filters) are used in a wide
range of prevention of electromagnetic interference(EMI) and radio
frequency interference(RFI) from power supply lines and for pre-

263Y
172Y
242Y
452Y
652Y
103Y
153Y
203Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
HF2316-A144Y0R2-01 145 6.8 0.2
HF2316-A823Y0R3-01 82 4 0.3
HF2316-A533Y0R4-01 53 2.4 0.4
HF2316-A403Y0R5-01 40 1.7 0.5
HF2316-A263Y0R6-01 26 1.2 0.6
HF2316-A203Y0R7-01 20 1 0.7
HF2316-A153Y0R8-01 15 0.7 0.8
HF2316-A103Y1R0-01 10 0.5 1
HF2316-A652Y1R2-01 6.5 0.3 1.2
HF2316-A452Y1R5-01 4.5 0.2 1.5
HF2316-A242Y2R0-01 2.4 0.12 2
HF2316-A172Y2R5-01 1.7 0.09 2.5
HF2316-A122Y3R0-01 1.2 0.06 3
HF2316-A 800pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

303Y
243Y
222Y
322Y
752Y
113Y
163Y
213Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
HF2318-A104Y0R3-01 100 3.6 0.3
HF2318-A633Y0R4-01 63 2.2 0.4
HF2318-A503Y0R5-01 50 1.8 0.5
HF2318-A303Y0R6-01 30 1.1 0.6
HF2318-A243Y0R7-01 24 1 0.7
HF2318-A213Y0R8-01 21 0.75 0.8
HF2318-A163Y1R0-01 16 0.5 1
HF2318-A113Y1R2-01 11 0.35 1.2
HF2318-A752Y1R5-01 7.5 0.26 1.5
HF2318-A322Y2R0-01 3.2 0.12 2
HF2318-A222Y2R5-01 2.2 0.1 2.5
HF2318-A152Y3R0-01 1.5 0.07 3
HF2316-A 800pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding

322Y
104Y
503Y
323Y
203Y
502Y
952Y
133Y
Part No.
Inductance
(mH)min.
DC resistance
(Ω)max.
Rated current
Iac(A)max.
HF2922-A104Y0R5-01 100 1.7 0.5
HF2922-A503Y0R8-01 50 0.95 0.8
HF2922-A323Y1R0-01 32 0.59 1
HF2922-A203Y1R2-01 20 0.38 1.2
HF2922-A133Y1R6-01 13 0.25 1.6
HF2922-A952Y2R0-01 9.5 0.19 2
HF2922-A502Y2R5-01 5 0.12 2.5
HF2922-A322Y3R0-01 3.2 0.08 3
HF2316-A 440pieces/box
Item Standard value Conditions
Rated voltage(V) 80 to 280 50Hz/60Hz
Dielectric withstanding